
9:30 AM

3:00 PM

3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM

3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM

3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM

4:00 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM 3:30 PM

3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM 3:00 PM

3:30 PM 3:30 PM

Friday - January 31, 2020Thursday - January 30, 2020

Administration

Agriculture 

Thursday - January 23, 2020

DEP

Veterans

Wednesday - January 29, 2020

Lottery

Revenue

Saturday - January 18, 2020

Friday - January 24, 2020 Saturday - January 25, 2020

Saturday - February 01, 2020

Friday - January 17, 2020Wednesday - January 15, 2020

Secretary of State

Seniors

Wednesday - January 22, 2020

Parkways Authority

Transportation

Tuesday - January 28, 2020

DHHR

Treasurer

Tuesday - January 21, 2020

AC&H

PSC / Consumer Adv.

Monday - January 27, 2020

Commerce

MAPS / Corrections

Monday - January 13, 2020

Attorney General

Supreme Court

Monday - January 20, 2020

Education

HEPC / CTC

Sunday - January 26, 2020

Sunday - January 19, 2020

Sunday - January 12, 2020 Tuesday - January 14, 2020

Auditor

Thursday - January 16, 2020

Conservation

Governor's Budget

Revenue Presentation

Monday - January 06, 2020

Saturday - January 04, 2020

Friday - January 10, 2020Wednesday - January 08, 2020Sunday - January 05, 2020 Tuesday - January 07, 2020 Thursday - January 09, 2020 Saturday - January 11, 2020

Thursday - January 02, 2020 Friday - January 03, 2020

Master Calandar January 2020 Senate Finance Budget Hearings

Wednesday - January 01, 2020

Notes:

Key
PSC - Public Service Commission
DHHR- Department of Health and Human Resources
MAPS- Department of Military and Public Saftey
AC&H- Department of Arts, Culture and History
HEPC- Higher Education Policy Commission
CTC- Community and Technical Colleges
DEP - Deparment of Enviromental Protection


